G2380
G2385
G2387
G2388
PYREX® Glass Packing Beads
These PYREX® beads are
useful as boiling stones, mixing
beads and as packing for
distillation columns. Beads are
packaged in 0.45kg. (1 lb.)
bottles (each bottle is one pack),
which have a packing volume of
approximately 360cm3 or 22
cubic inches. Corning. (GJ)
Cat. No. Mfg. No.
Dia.
(mm)
Beads/
Lbs. Qty/pk Price/pk Qty/cs Price/cs
G2380-3 7268-3 3 12000 1 lb $237.22 4 $825.10
G2380-4 7268-4 4 6000 1 lb $200.70 4 $698.07
G2380-5 7268-5 5 3000 1 lb $155.18 4 $539.75
G2380-6 7268-6 6 1800 1 lb $167.28 4 $581.86
Borosilicate Glass Beads
Borosilicate glass beads.
Diameter and spherical variation
maximum is 10% of glass bead
diameter. Sold by the pound.
Walter Stern. (GMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. Description Qty Price
G2385-1 102A 1mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 135000 /lb $98.80
G2385-2 102B 2mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 45300 /lb $85.25
G2385-3 102C 3mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 12800 /lb $75.60
G2385-4 102D 4mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 5200 /lb $69.90
G2385-5 102E 5mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 3000 /lb $66.40
G2385-6 102F 6mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 1800 /lb $64.00
G2385-7 102G 7mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 1100 /lb $73.65
G2385-8 102H 8mm Borosilicate Glass Beads 800 /lb $78.45
Glass Beads, Soda Lime
Soda lime glass beads.
Diameter and spherical variation
maximum is 10% of glass bead
diameter. Soda lime glass beads
have a lower softening point
(505° C) than borosilicate glass.
Sold by the pound. Walter Stern.
(GMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. Description Qty Price
G2387-1 100A 1mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 125000 /lb $32.00
G2387-2 100B 2mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 44500 /lb $29.75
G2387-3 100C 3mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 12500 /lb $22.00
G2387-4 100E 4mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 5500 /lb $21.85
G2387-5 100F 5mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 2700 /lb $21.80
G2387-6 100G 6mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 1600 /lb $18.85
G2387-7 100H 7mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 1050 /lb $33.00
G2387-8 100I 8mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 650 /lb $41.00
G2387-9 100J 9mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 450 /lb $44.65
G2387-10 100K 10mm Soda Lime Glass Beads 340 /lb $46.50
Perforated Soda Lime Glass Beads
Soda lime perforated glass for
use in absorption columns,
distilling tubes, serum mixing,
and wherever a large surface
area of glass is desired. Size
tolerances held to .25mm. Sold
by the pound. Walter Stern.
(GMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. Description Qty Price
G2388-4 101A 4mm Perforated Soda Lime Beads 6900 /lb $28.50
G2388-5 101B 5mm Perforated Soda Lime Beads 3150 /lb $26.75
G2388-6 101C 6mm Perforated Soda Lime Beads 2200 /lb $25.85
PYREX® Small O.D. Glass Rod
All sizes are 1219mm (48") long, ± approximately 6mm (¼")
with ends cut. Corning. (GJ)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. O.D. (mm) Lbs/cs Approx. Pcs./cs Price/cs
G2520-1 239430 3 25 625 $365.65
G2520-2 239440 4 25 328 $238.96
G2520-3 239450 5 25 215 $216.30
G2520-4 239460 6 25 145 $216.30
G2520-5 239470 7 25 107 $216.30
G2520-6 239480 8 25 83 $216.30
G2520-7 239490 9 25 65 $216.30
G2520-8 239400 10 25 52 $216.30
G2520-9 239212 11 25 44 $216.30
KIMAX® KG-33 Glass Rod
KIMAX KG-33 Glass Rod. Lengths are 48" ±1/4", ends cut. Kimble
Glass. (GJLMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. I.D. (mm) Pcs./cs Lbs./cs Price/cs
G2523-1 80700-3 3 635 25 $545.47
G2523-2 80700-4 4 330 25 $357.12
G2523-3 80700-5 5 215 25 $330.03
G2523-4 80700-6 6 145 25 $330.03
G2523-5 80700-7 7 110 25 $330.03
G2523-6 80700-8 8 85 25 $330.03
G2523-7 80700-9 9 65 25 $330.03
G2523-8 80700-10 10 55 25 $330.03
G2523-9 80700-11 11 45 25 $330.03
G2523-10 80700-311 3 to 11 Assorted 25 $330.03
G2523-11 80700-12 12.7 30 23 $303.73
G2523-12 80700-58 15.87 24 28 $369.72
G2523-13 80700-34 19.05 18 30 $396.16
G2523-13A 80700-1 25.4 18 30 $330.03
G2523-14 80700-114 31.75 8 38 $501.88
GLASS BEADS/RODS
551
PYREX® Standard Wall Tubing
This PYREX® standard wall tubing is available in 2mm to 178mm
outer diameters. The 2 to 32mm O.D. tubing sizes are 1219mm
long ± approximately 6mm. 2 to 4mm O.D. have ends cut, while 5
to 32mm sizes have ends fire polished. The 35 to 178mm O.D. sizes
are 1226mm long ± approximately 6mm. 35mm have ends cut
only. 38 to 120mm sizes have trimmed and glazed ends. The 125 to
178mm sizes have ends trimmed. Corning. (GJ)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. O.D. (mm) Lbs./cs Approx. Pcs./cs Price/cs
G2560-2 234440 2 5 357 $135.14
G2560-3 234030 3 15 551 $323.70
G2560-4 234040 4 25 520 $334.49
G2560-5 234050 5 25 390 $189.26
G2560-6 234060 6 25 271 $189.26
G2560-7 234070 7 25 223 $189.26
G2560-8 234080 8 25 189 $189.26
G2560-9 234090 9 25 164 $189.26
G2560-10 234100 10 25 148 $189.26
G2560-11 234110 11 25 132 $189.26
G2560-12 234120 12 25 120 $189.26
G2560-13 234130 13 25 93 $189.26
G2560-14 234140 14 25 86 $189.26
G2560-15 234150 15 25 80 $189.26
G2560-16 234160 16 25 75 $189.26
G2560-17 234170 17 25 70 $189.26
G2560-18 234180 18 25 65 $189.26
G2560-19 234190 19 25 62 $189.26
G2560-20 234200 20 25 58 $189.26
G2560-21 234220 22 25 43 $189.26
G2560-22 234250 25 25 37 $189.26
G2560-23 234280 28 25 33 $189.26
G2560-24 234300 30 25 26 $189.26
G2560-25 234320 32 25 24 $221.19
G2560-26 234350 35 25 20 $221.19
G2560-27 234380 38 25 18 $306.43
G2560-28 234410 41 25 16 $246.69
G2560-29 234450 45 25 15 $246.69
G2560-30 234480 48 25 14 $246.69
G2560-31 234510 51 25 13 $246.69
G2560-32 234540 54 9 4 $121.34
G2560-33 234570 57 10 4 $138.23
G2560-34 234600 60 10 4 $138.23
G2560-35 234640 64 11 4 $136.41
G2560-36 234700 70 12 4 $186.02
G2560-37 234750 75 13 4 $136.44
G2560-38 234800 80 14 4 $217.02
G2560-39 234850 85 15 4 $233.14
G2560-40 234900 90 16 4 $252.14
G2560-41 234950 95 17 4 $267.90
G2560-42 234000 100 18 4 $279.03
G2560-43 234310 110 21 4 $337.26
G2560-44 234330 120 27 4 $485.01
G2560-45 234340 125 28 4 $522.20
G2560-46 234360 130 29 4 $502.28
G2560-47 234370 140 18 2 $374.04
G2560-48 234390 150 20 2 $438.60
G2560-49 234230 178 26 2 $525.20
PYREX® Large Diameter Standard Wall Tubing
This PYREX® large diameter standard wall tubing is available in
180mm to 220mm O.D. sizes. They are 1500mm (approximately
59") long with ends cut and fire-polished. Corning. (GJ)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. O.D. (mm) Lbs./cs Approx. Pcs./cs Price/cs
G2561-180 232004 180 15 1 $359.21
G2561-190 232005 190 18 1 $418.08
G2561-200 232006 200 23 1 $607.89
G2561-210 232007 210 25 1 $633.97
G2561-220 232008 220 28 1 $740.03
KIMAX® KG-33 Standard Wall Glass Tubing
KIMAX Standard Wall KG-33 Glass Tubing. Supplied in 48"
lengths. Kimble Glass. (GJLMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No.
O.D.
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Lbs./
cs Price/cs
G2565-3 80200-3 3 0.6 15 $371.49
G2565-4 80200-4 4 0.8 25 $391.55
G2565-5 80200-5 5 0.8 25 $328.76
G2565-6 80200-6 6 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-7 80200-7 7 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-8 80200-8 8 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-9 80200-9 9 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-10 80200-10 10 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-11 80200-11 11 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-12 80200-12 12 1.0 25 $328.76
G2565-13 80200-13 13 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-14 80200-14 14 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-15 80200-15 15 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-16 80200-16 16 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-17 80200-17 17 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-18 80200-18 18 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-19 80200-19 19 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-20 80200-20 20 1.2 25 $328.76
G2565-22 80200-22 22 0.2 25 $328.76
G2565-25 80200-25 25 0.2 32 $420.84
G2565-28 80200-28 28 0.2 31 $407.68
G2565-30 80200-30 30 0.2 34 $447.10
G2565-32 80200-32 32 0.2 31 $407.68
G2565-35 80200-35 35 0.2 30 $400.80
G2565-38 80200-38 38 0.2 33 $477.67
G2565-41 80200-41 41 0.2 36 $521.14
G2565-45 80200-45 45 0.2 33 $477.67
G2565-48 80200-48 48 0.2 34 $492.17
G2565-51 80200-51 51 0.2 37 $535.59
G2565-54 80200-54 54 2.4 9 $141.89
G2565-57 80200-57 57 2.4 10 $161.68
G2565-60 80200-60 60 2.4 10 $161.68
G2565-64 80200-64 64 2.4 11 $199.33
G2565-70 80200-70 70 2.4 12 $217.46
G2565-75 80200-75 75 2.4 13 $235.58
G2565-80 80200-80 80 2.4 14 $253.70
G2565-85 80200-85 85 2.4 15 $271.80
G2565-90 80200-90 90 2.4 16 $289.92
G2565-95 80200-95 95 2.4 17 $308.04
G2565-100 80200-100 100 2.4 18 $326.18
G2565-110 80200-110 110 2.6 21 $380.55
G2565-120 80200-120 120 3.0 26 $471.14
G2565-125 80200-125 125 3.0 28 $507.40
G2565-130 80200-130 130 3.5 29 $525.49
G2565-140 80200-140 140 3.5 18 $326.18
G2565-150 80200-150 150 3.5 19 $344.31
KlMAX® KG-33 Glass Capillary Tubing
KlMAX® KG-33 glass capillary tubing. Supplied in lengths of 48"
(±1/4"). Kimble Glass. (GJLMT)
Cat. No. Mfg. No. I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) Lbs./cs Price/cs
G2567-2 80600-114 1.00-1.50 6 to 7 20 $426.62
G2567-3 80600-112 0.75-1.25 6 to 7 20 $426.62
G2567-4 80600-134 1.75-2.25 7 to 8 20 $426.62
G2567-5 80600-214 2.25-3.00 8 to 10 20 $426.62
G2567-6 80600-3 1.25-1.75 7 to 8 20 $426.62
G2567-7 80600-334 2.50-3.00 6.5 to 7.5 20 $426.62
G2567-8 80600-300 3.00-3.75 7.5 to 8.5 20 $426.62
GLASS TUBING
552